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MEET  
CARUS

Carus is a leading designer brand that produces high-quality tufted wall-to-wall 

carpets for commercial use. At Carus, flexibility to adapt to your needs on different 

levels is key. It means putting you, the customer, at the center of our services 

so that you can complete your professional project in the shortest amount of 

production time possible, and with the highest degree of personalization. 

Carus ist eine führende Designermarke, die hochwertige getuftete Teppichböden für 

den gewerblichen Bereich herstellt. Bei Carus wird Flexibilität großgeschrieben.  

Wir stellen uns auf verschiedenen Ebenen auf Ihre Bedürfnisse ein. Dabei stehen Sie 

als Kunde im Zentrum unserer Dienstleistungen und können Ihre Projekte in kürzester 

Produktionszeit und mit dem höchsten Maß an Personalisierung verwirklichen. 

Carus est un leader mondial dans la conception de moquettes tuftées de haute 

qualité destinées à un usage commercial. Chez Carus, la flexibilité pour s’adapter 

à vos besoins, à différents niveaux, est essentielle. En tant que client, vous êtes au 

centre de nos préoccupations. Notre objectif est toujours de vous permettre de mener 

à bien votre projet professionnel dans les meilleures conditions, avec un délai de 

production aussi court que possible et le plus haut degré de personnalisation. 



At Carus, we understand the 

importance of a personal approach, 

our Chromojet technique allows 

you to create the exact atmosphere 

you envision for any project.

For your convenience, we have 

predefined 6 different color banks, in 

line with the latest trends in interior 

design and decoration. Each color 

bank lends itself to creating a very 

distinctive and unique universe: 

Ethnic Chic, Color Cure, Cocoon 

Vibe, Midnight Magic, Heritage 

Deluxe, Refined Serenity. The 

color banks contain 12 colors each, 

suggesting different design options. 

You’re also free to explore your own 

creativity and create your own design 

with these predefined colors. Or, if 

you have a creative carpet idea, you 

can even take the reins yourself and 

exercise full creative control, resulting 

in your own design, in your own colors. 

Our wide range of colors and designs 

will be sure to inspire you to bring your 

ideas to life. We’ll be glad to help you 

with every step in this creative process.

The design team

 Wir bei Carus wissen, wie wichtig 

eine persönliche Herangehensweise 

ist. Unser Chromojet-Verfahren 

bietet Ihnen die Möglichkeit, 

für jedes Projekt die passende 

Atmosphäre genau nach Ihren 

Vorstellungen zu schaffen. 

Der Einfachheit halber haben 

wir für Sie sechs verschiedene 

Farbpaletten vordefiniert, die 

den neuesten Trends im Bereich 

der Innenarchitektur und der 

Raumausstattung entsprechen. Jede 

Farbpalette erzeugt ein ganz spezielles, 

einzigartiges Ambiente: Ethnic Chic, 

Color Cure, Cocoon Vibe, Midnight 

Magic, Heritage Deluxe, Refined 

Serenity. Die Farbpaletten enthalten 

jeweils 12 Farben und eröffnen 

verschiedene Designoptionen. 

Sie können auch gerne Ihrer 

Kreativität freien Lauf lassen und mit 

den vordefinierten Farben Ihr eigenes 

Design gestalten. Haben Sie eine 

bestimmte Idee für einen Teppich im 

Kopf? Bei uns können Sie die kreative 

Leitung auch selbst in die Hand 

nehmen und Ihr eigenes Design mit 

Ihren eigenen Farben entwerfen. 

Unsere breite Auswahl an Farben 

und Designs wird Sie mit Sicherheit 

inspirieren und ermuntern, Ihre 

Ideen zum Leben zu erwecken. 

Wir begleiten Sie gerne bei jedem 

Schritt dieses kreativen Prozesses.

Das Design-Team

 Carus connaît l’importance d’une 

approche personnelle. Notre 

technique Chromojet vous permet 

de créer exactement l’ambiance que 

vous imaginez pour chaque projet. 

Pour vous faciliter la tâche, nous 

avons prédéfini 6 banques de 

couleurs différentes, en adéquation 

avec les dernières tendances en 

matière d’aménagement et de 

décoration d’intérieur. Chaque 

banque de couleurs se prête à un 

univers très particulier et unique : 

Ethnic Chic, Color Cure, Cocoon 

Vibe, Midnight Magic, Heritage 

Deluxe, Refined Serenity. Les 

banques de couleurs contiennent 

chacune 12 couleurs et suggèrent 

différentes possibilités de motifs. 

Rien ne vous empêche également 

d’explorer votre propre créativité 

et de créer votre propre motif avec 

ces couleurs prédéfinies. Vous 

avez une idée en tête ? Prenez les 

commandes et contrôlez la création 

de bout en bout de votre propre 

motif avec vos propres couleurs. 

Notre vaste gamme de couleurs et 

de motifs ne manquera pas de vous 

inspirer pour donner vie à vos idées. 

Nous serons ravis de vous aider à 

chaque étape de ce processus créatif.

L’équipe Design

WELCOME
WILLKOMMEN
BIENVENUE
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 BIG IDEAS NEED 
A BIG CANVAS

COLORS
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Grey and beige, without being boring. Refined Serenity 

gathers gentle but harmonious and warm colors, allowing you 

to create designs that are easy on the eye. They are timeless 

and elegant and make for a perfectly balanced interior.

Grau und Beige, aber trotzdem nicht langweilig. Refined 

Serenity besteht aus sanften, harmonischen, warmen 

Farben, mit denen Sie Designs kreieren, die dem Auge 

schmeicheln. Mit ihrer zeitlosen Eleganz sorgen diese 

Farben in Innenräumen für eine perfekte Balance.

Du gris et du beige, sans toutefois tomber dans la monotonie. 

Refined Serenity rassemble des couleurs délicates, mais 

harmonieuses et chaudes, qui vous permettront de créer 

des motifs agréables à contempler. Des tons intemporels et 

élégants pour créer un intérieur parfaitement équilibré.

REFINED
SERENITY
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COLORS
FARBEN
COULEURS
You may choose up to 12 colours per collection for 

the pattern and background of your design! 

Sie können bei den Mustern und Hintergründen Ihres 

Designs aus bis zu 12 Farben pro Kollektion wählen! 

Vous avez le choix entre 12 couleurs par collection pour 

le motif et la teinte de fond de votre design !

2336

2337

2344 2343

3572

2338 2342

3302

2323

2341

2329

2322
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We offer a wide range of possibilities, colors and designs to fit your specific 

projects and needs. Custom-made carpets, as they should be. Depending 

on your project and your needs, we propose 3 degrees of creativity:

Wir bieten ein breites Spektrum an Möglichkeiten, Farben und Designs, 

passend für Ihre speziellen Projekte und Bedürfnisse. Kundenspezifische 

Teppichböden, so wie sie sein sollten. Abhängig von Ihrem Projekt und 

Ihren Bedürfnissen bieten wir Ihnen 3 Kreativitätsstufen an:

Nous proposons un large éventail de possibilités, couleurs et motifs pour répondre à vos 

projets et besoins les plus spécifiques. Des moquettes sur mesure, en bonne et due forme. 

Nous vous proposons 3 degrés de créativité en fonction de votre projet et de vos besoins :

“ BIG  
IDEAS 
NEED 
A BIG 
CANVAS”

STANDARD

Select one of the 
proposed designs.

Select one of the proposed 

designs, but choose your 

own color combinations 

within a single color bank.

Wählen Sie eines der 
vorgeschlagenen Designs aus.

Wählen Sie eines der 

vorgeschlagenen Designs 

aus; wählen Sie dafür Ihre 

eigenen Farbkombinationen 

innerhalb einer Farbpalette.

Sélectionnez un des 
motifs proposés.

Sélectionnez un des motifs 

proposés, mais choisissez 

vos propres combinaisons 

de couleurs dans une seule 

banque de couleurs.

Minimum order quantity / Mindestabnahme / Quantité de commande minimale = 200 m²

PREMIUM

Create your own design, 

within a single color bank.

Gestalten Sie Ihr eigenes Design, 

innerhalb einer Farbpalette.

Créez votre propre motif, dans 

une seule banque de couleurs.

Minimum order quantity / Mindestabnahme / Quantité de commande minimale = 200 m²

SUPREME

Combine different color banks 

or create your own colors.

Kombinieren Sie verschiedene 

Farbpaletten miteinander oder 

kreieren Sie Ihre eigenen Farben.

Combinez différentes  

banques de couleurs ou créez 

vos propres couleurs.

Minimum order quantity / Mindestabnahme / Quantité de commande minimale = 1000 m²
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PROCESS 
PROJEKTABLAUF 
PROCESSUS

Our state-of-the-art production process meets the highest standards 

and ensures the best quality. This guarantees a carpet that not only 

looks great, but will also last for years. We want the right carpet for 

your project, so we want to communicate clearly and transparently 

on how we can work together in the best possible way.

Unser moderner Fertigungsprozess erfüllt höchste Anforderungen und 

gewährleistet beste Qualität. So entsteht ein Teppichboden, der nicht nur 

großartig aussieht, sondern auch viele Jahre hält. Wir möchten Ihnen perfekten 

Teppichboden für Ihr Projekt liefern. Deshalb erläutern wir Ihnen gerne in 

aller Klarheit unsere Vorgehensweise für eine optimale Zusammenarbeit. 

Notre processus de production ultramoderne répond aux normes de 

qualité les plus strictes et garantit une moquette non seulement très 

esthétique, mais aussi durable. Soucieux de vous proposer la moquette 

idéale pour votre projet, nous souhaitons communiquer de manière 

claire et transparente sur la manière d’optimiser notre collaboration. 
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Select the design and the 

base cloth of your choice

Wählen Sie das Design und 

das Grundmaterial aus

Vous sélectionnez le motif et 

l’étoffe de base de votre choix

We provide you with a pdf file of your 

design, indicating pattern repeat and 

color references, and we visualize 

your design in a digital roomshot 

(lead-time: 5 working days)

Wir stellen Ihnen eine PDF-Datei 

Ihres Designs mit Rapport-Größen 

und Farbreferenzen zur Verfügung 

und visualisieren Ihr Design in 

einer digitalen Raumaufnahme 

(Zeitaufwand: 5 Arbeitstage)

Nous vous envoyons un fichier PDF 

de votre motif (avec la répétition 

du motif et les références de 

couleur) et proposons une vue 

numérique en situation de votre 

motif (délai : 5 jours ouvrables)

After your approval of the digital files, 

we can produce a sample: either a 1m² 

lab-sample (lead-time: 7 working days) 

or a mock-up room sample (40 m² 

maximum) on explicit request and 

on payment (lead-time: 3 weeks)

Nachdem Sie die digitalen Dateien 

genehmigt haben, können wir ein 

Muster anfertigen: entweder ein 1 m² 

großes Testmuster (Zeitaufwand: 7 

Arbeitstage) oder ein Modellraum-

Muster (maximum 40 m²) auf 

ausdrückliche Anfrage und gegen 

Bezahlung (Zeitaufwand: 3 Wochen)

Une fois que vous avez validé les fichiers 

numériques, nous produisons un 

échantillon : soit un échantillon de labo 

de 1 m² (délai : 7 jours ouvrables) soit un 

échantillon pour pièce témoin (40 m² 

maximum) sur demande explicite et 

contre paiement (délai : 3 semaines)

After your written approval 

of the sample, we can launch 

industrial production

Nach Ihrer schriftlichen 

Genehmigung des Musters 

können wir mit der industriellen 

Produktion beginnen

Lorsque vous avez approuvé 

l’échantillon par écrit, nous lançons 

la production industrielle

Delivery time: 4 to 6 weeks. 

Should you have any further questions 

regarding feasibility, technical 

details, timing or more, please 

contact your sales representative.

Lieferzeit: 4 bis 6 Wochen. 

Sollten Sie weitere Fragen zu 

Durchführbarkeit, technischen 

Details, Zeitplanung oder anderem 

haben, wenden Sie sich bitte an 

Ihren Vertriebsmitarbeiter.

Délai de livraison : 4 à 6 semaines. 

Pour toute autre question 

concernant la faisabilité, les détails 

techniques, les délais ou autre, 

n’hésitez pas à contacter votre 

représentant commercial.

SELECT 
THE DESIGN

WE VISUALIZE  
YOUR DESIGN

WE PRODUCE  
A SAMPLE

WE LAUNCH 
INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTION

DELIVERY

FIVE SIMPLE STEPS
FÜNF EINFACHEN SCHRITTEN
CINQ ÉTAPES SIMPLES
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“  THE BEST 
IDEAS 
COME FROM 
COMBINED 
CREATIVITY. 
BRAINSTORM 
WITH OUR 
TEAM”
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EVOKE* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 50 x 50 cm

745RE 374
2337  2338  
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CACHE Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 290 cm

RE 354 RE 3744m width simulation 4m width simulation

GLOWE Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin:100 x 100 cm

2336  2337  2338  2336  2338
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FLOWS  Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

 

RE 354
2342  2336  2337  2338  2322  2343  2344  

REFINED SERENITY —  2524  — CARUS



RATIO Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm GRIDS Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 80 x 80 cm

RE 354 RE 3244m width simulation 4m width simulation

2323  2336  2337  2338  2322  2336  2337
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 Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cmLYRIC 

RE 324 RE 937

RE 324

2337  2338  2343  2329  2344  3302  

2336  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329   

RE 159

RE 303

2337  2338  2322  2343  2329  3302   

2341  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329   
RE 109

3572  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329   
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ALTER*  Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 33 x 20 cm

RE 937 4m width simulation RE 324
2342  2336  2343  2344

RE 179

RE 937

3572  2323  2322  2329

2336  2337  2338  2344
RE 199

2337  2343  2329  3302
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VITAL* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

RE 374RE 927
2341  2323  2342  2338  2322  2343  2329

RE 374
2323  2336  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329
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HOPES 

RE 927

 Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

2342  2336  2337  2338  2343  2344  3302  
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CYCLE Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm ARISE Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

RE 159 RE 1594m width simulation 4m width simulation

2341  2323  2336  2337  2322 3572  2323  2342  2336  2337  2322  2329   
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MERCY Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm

RE 927 RE 3034m width simulation 4m width simulation

2341  2323  2342  2322  2343  2329 2341  2342  2344  

DREAM* Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm
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QUIET  Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 400 x 400 cm

RE 303
3572  2323  

RE 109
2341  2342  

RE 303

2336  2337  
RE 324

2337  2338  
RE 354
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SAGON Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 400 x 400 cm

RE 907
2341  2342  2343  2344  
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RESET Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm REFER Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

RE 149 RE 1594m width simulation 4m width simulation

3572  2323  23223572  2341  2323  2336  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329  2344    
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EXILE * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 100 x 100 cm HAVEN Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

RE 159 RE 1594m width simulation 4m width simulation

2323  2322  2329  33022322  2329  3302    
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INNER Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin: 200 x 200 cm

RE 179
2342  2336  2337  2338  2322  2343  2329  2344  3302
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Test Commodore 800 Commodore 1000 Commodore 1200 Emperor 1000 Emperor 1200 Emperor 1450

Manufacturing technique
Herstellungstechnik
Technique de fabrication

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

1/10 printed saxony
1/10 Druck-Saxony
1/10 saxony imprimée

Pile composition
Material der Nutzschicht
Composition du velours

100% PA 6.0 Crealon 100% PA 6.0 Crealon 100% PA 6.0 Crealon 100% PA 6 100% PA 6 100% PA 6 

Secondary backing
Rückenausstattung
Dossier

Weaveback Weaveback Weaveback Weaveback Weaveback Weaveback

Width
Breite
Largeur

400 cm 400 cm 400 cm 400 cm 400 cm 400 cm

Roll length
Rollenlänge
Longeur du rouleau

25 m 25 m 25 m 25 m 25 m 25 m

Pile height
Polhöhe
Hauteur du velours

ISO 1766 6 mm 7 mm 8 mm 6 mm 6 mm 7 mm

Pile weight
Polgewicht
Poids du velours

800 g/m² 1000 g/m² 1200 g/m² 1000 g/m² 1200 g/m² 1450 g/m²

Total height
Gesamthöhe
Hauteur totale

ISO 1765 8 mm 9 mm 10,5 mm 8 mm 8,5 mm 10 mm

Total weight
Gesamtgewicht
Poids total

ISO 8543 1945 g/m² 2065 g/m² 2265 g/m² 2055 g/m² 2200 g/m² 2370 g/m²

Number of tufts
Noppenzahl
Nombre de points

ISO 1763 161 400/m² 200 700/m² 216 500/m² 173 200/m² 185 000/m² 204 700/m²

User classification
Beanspruchung
Classement d’usage

32 32 32 33 33 33

Fire resistance
Brennverhalten
Comportement au feu

Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1

Minimum order quantity
Mindestabnahme
Quantité minimum

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

200 m²/colorbank
200 m²/Farbbank
200 m²/banque de
couleurs

Fastness to rubbing (dry)
Reibechtheit (trocken)
Solidité au frottement (sec)

ISO 105 X12 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5

Fastness to rubbing (wet)
Reibechtheit (nass)
Solidité au frottement (humide)

ISO 105 X12 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5

Water fastness
Wasserechtheit
Solidité à l’eau

ISO 105 E01 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5 4-5

Fastness to light
Lichtechtheit
Solidité à la lumière

ISO 105 B2 5 5 5 5 5 5

Thermal resistance
Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Résistance thermique

ISO 8302 0,072 m² K/W 0,081 m² K/W 0,092 m² K/W 0,072 m² K/W 0,077 m² K/W 0,083 m² K/W 

Impact sound insulation
Trittschalldemmung
Réduction de la transmission  
du bruit de choc

ISO 140 - 8 25 dB 28 dB 32 dB 28 dB 30 dB 32 dB

DOP Nr / DOP n° 1087#00573/WICR 1087#00554/WICR 1087#00462/WICR 1087#00576/WICR 1087#00577/WICR 1087#00578/WICR

UPEC U3P3E1CO 15/309 U3P3E1CO 15/310 U3P3E1CO 15/306 U3P3E1CO 15/307 U3P3E1CO 16/311

Emissions dan l’air A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

PRODIS n° 7C8BACCF DB6EF8EC BE03B8AE C80D9FAC 64FEB1CB DO6EBA8F
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Carus is much more than just 

Chromojet. We also offer you 

an assortment of contract tuft 

qualities both in loop and cut pile, 

in polyamide, solution-dyed nylon, 

or with recycled content yarn. Do 

you have a commercial project in 

the pipeline and want to talk carpet? 

Visit our website or feel free to 

contact your sales representative. 

 

Carus ist viel mehr als nur 

Chromojet. Zu unserem Angebot 

gehört auch unser Contract-

Tuft-Sortiment, bestehend aus 

Schlingen- und Schnittpol-

Teppichböden aus Polyamid, 

spinngefärbtem Nylon oder mit 

Garn aus recycelten Materialien. 

Sie planen ein gewerbliches Projekt 

und suchen dafür den passenden 

Teppichboden? Besuchen Sie 

unsere Website oder kontaktieren 

Sie Ihren Vertriebsmitarbeiter. 

Carus est bien plus que Chromojet. 

Nous vous proposons également 

un large assortiment de qualités de 

tuft, aussi bien en velours bouclé 

qu’à poils coupés, en polyamide, 

en nylon teint dans la masse ou 

avec filaments contenant du 

matériel recyclé. Vous avez un 

projet commercial et vous voulez 

parler « moquette » ? Consultez 

notre site Web ou contactez votre 

représentant commercial. 

“ TAKE  
A WALK  
ON THE  
CARUS  
SIDE”
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* Not for large areas

Name Page

Alter* 30

Arise 37

Cache 22

Cycle 36

Dream* 39

Evoke* 21

Exile * 46

Flows 25

Glowe 23

Grids 27

Haven 47

Hopes 34

Inner 48

Lyric 28

Mercy 38

Quiet 40

Ratio 26

Refer 45

Reset 44

Sagon 42

Vital* 33

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
ALPHABETISCHER REIHENFOLGE  
INDICE ALPHABÉTIQUE 
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BIG Floorcoverings nv
Rijksweg 442
B-8710 Wielsbeke – Belgium

Showroom 
Boffonstraat 3
B-8710 Wielsbeke – Belgium

www.carusflooring.com
carus@bintg.com
T +32 (0)56 67 42 11 – F +32 (0)56 67 48 30


